9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 AM

12:30 PM

DRAFT AGENDA
Toxics Advisory Committee Meeting

June 5,2013 9amto 12:30 pm

Delaware River Basin Commission - West Trenton, NJ

Call to Order — Chair Wayne Jackson

TAC Business

Review and discussion of May, 2012 meeting minutes
Membership

- Selection of vice-chair

Perfluorooctanoic acid (PFOA), An Emerging Drinking Water Contaminant

Presentation by Gloria Post, Ph.D., DABT, NJDEP

Update on use of Biotic Ligand Model methodology in water quality criteria
development and assessment in Delaware River Basin — Ron MacGillivray, DRBC

Water Quality Goals for Delaware Estuary - Toxics

Introduction — Priscilla Cole, PDE

Discussion — TAC participants

Public Comments

Meeting Adjournment



