DRAFT AGENDA

Toxics Advisory Committee Meeting

June 5, 2013 9 am to 12:30 pm

Delaware River Basin Commission - West Trenton, NJ

9:00 AM	-	Call to Order – Chair Wayne Jackson
9:15 AM	-	TAC Business
		Review and discussion of May, 2012 meeting minutes
		Membership
		- Selection of vice-chair
9:30 AM	-	Perfluorooctanoic acid (PFOA), An Emerging Drinking Water Contaminant
		Presentation by Gloria Post, Ph.D., DABT, NJDEP
10:15 AM	-	Update on use of Biotic Ligand Model methodology in water quality criteria development and assessment in Delaware River Basin – Ron MacGillivray, DRBC
10:45 AM	-	Water Quality Goals for Delaware Estuary - Toxics
		Introduction – Priscilla Cole, PDE
		Discussion – TAC participants
12:15 AM	-	Public Comments
12:30 PM	-	Meeting Adjournment